

Stella Maris Auxiliary 2019-2020 MEMBER INFORMATION

I would like to offer my support to the residents of Stella Maris by becoming a member or renewing my membership with the Stella Maris Auxiliary. I understand that the purpose of the Auxiliary is to promote and advance the welfare and services offered to the residents of Stella Maris.

[] I would like to become a <u>new member</u> of the Auxiliary with the enclosed check or money order for \$15.00 per person for the 2019-2020 Auxiliary Year.
[] I am <u>renewing</u> my membership with the enclosed check or money order for \$15.00 per person for the 2019-2020 Auxiliary Year.
[] I have enclosed a check or money order for \$100.00 per individual for a <u>Lifetime Membership</u> to the Stella Maris Auxiliary. I understand my name will be placed on the <i>Lifetime Membership Board</i>
NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER: ()
I would be interested in knowing more about the different Auxiliary Offices and the duties of the Board of Directors. ☐ YES ☐ NO
I would be interested in knowing more about the various volunteer opportunities available at Stella Maris. ☐ YES ☐ NO

Please make checks payable to Stella Maris Auxiliary

And return to
Stella Maris Volunteer Services Office
2300 Dulaney Valley Road, Timonium, Maryland 21093